LLANASA – BOOKING FORM
	DATE
	RIDER’S NAME
	AGE
	TEST
	

	WORKING RALLIES
	
	
	
	£7

	Mon 5 October – Coleg Cambria, Northop 
Rachel Griffiths
	
	
	
	

	Mon 19 October – Coleg Camrbia, Northop
Katy Powell-Jones
	
	
	
	

	Mon 9 November – Coleg Camrbia, Northop
Rachel Griffiths
	
	
	
	

	Mon 23 November – Coleg Cambria, Northop
Katy Powell-Jones
	
	
	
	

	Mon 7 December Christmas Rally – Coleg Cambria, Northop.  Rachel Griffiths 
	
	
	
	

	Mon 11 January 2016 – Coleg Cambria, Northop
Katy Powell-Jones
	
	
	
	

	
	Sub total
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	BADGES
	
	
	
	£5

	Saturday 3 October
Mini & Main Footcare

Highfield Hall Livery
	
	
	
	

	Saturday 17 October
Mini & Main Sequence of the Footfall – Highfield Hall Livery
	
	
	
	

	Thursday 29 October
Main Rider Nutrition

Bryn Celyn Farm, Flint
	
	
	
	

	Saturday 21 November
Main Dressage Arena 

HIghfield Hall Livery
	
	
	
	

	Saturday 16 January 2016
Main Flags of the Nations

9 Papermill Cottages, Oakenholt
	
	
	
	

	Friday 29 January 
Main Public Speaking 

Edith Bankes Northop (Llanasa AGM)
	
	
	
	Free

	
	Sub total
	
	
	

	
	TOTAL
	
	
	£


Email address for rally time …………………………………………………………………………………
Contact number ……………………………………………………………………………………………….

Please send completed booking form together with cheque payment made payable to ‘F&D Hunt Branch of Pony Club – Llanasa District to: Jude Bennett, 9 Papermill Cottages, Oakenholt, CH6 5TD
